City of Frisco
Commercial CO Report
From 7/1/2022 To 7/31/2022

Permit #
B19-03493

B19-04619
B20-04659
B20-04673
B21-03286
B21-03750
B21-04118

B21-04507
B21-05203
B21-05281
B21-05338
B21-05774
B21-05956
B21-05997

B21-06067
B22-00257
B22-00278
B22-00311
B22-00575
B22-00653
B22-00902
B22-00990
B22-01068
B22-01259
B22-01364
B22-01386
B22-01395
B22-02020
B22-02355

Finaled
7/19/2022

7/14/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/21/2022
7/11/2022
7/14/2022

7/14/2022
7/15/2022
7/28/2022
7/14/2022
7/8/2022
7/8/2022
7/7/2022

7/12/2022
7/8/2022

7/14/2022
7/25/2022
7/22/2022
7/14/2022
7/29/2022
7/15/2022
7/1/2022

7/20/12022
7/18/2022
7/19/2022
7/13/2022
7/25/2022
7/21/2022

Subtype
CNEW

CNEW
CNEW
CNEW
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO

CIFO
CIFO
CALT
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO

CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CALT
CALT
CALT
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CALT
CIFO

Subdivision
SWC CUSTER / ROLATER (CFR)

ALANG STONEBROOK ADDITION
GATE THE (CFR)

GATE THE (CFR)

LEGACY CENTER (CFR)

THR FRISCO (CFR)

FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION
(CFR)

ALANG STONEBROOK ADDITION
PANTHER CREEK MEDICAL PARK (CFR)
SEC PRESTON AND LEBANON (CFR)
FRISCO CORNERS (CFR)

SHOPS AT PRESTON HICKORY, THE (CFR)
SEC FM 423 & OLD NEWMAN

CUSTER BRIDGES (CFR)

LOWES-FRISCO ADDITION (CFR)
NWC FM 423 & STONEBROOK

CUSTER BRIDGES (CFR)

FRISCO CROSSING

FRISCO MEDICAL PAVILLION (CFR)

SPORTS VILLAGE USA (CFR)

HALL OFFICE PARK PHASE C1 (CFR)
WESTSIDE MARKET

LEGACY COMMONS PHASE 3 (CFR)
LOWES-FRISCO ADDITION (CFR)

PARK 25 (CFR)

TOWN & COUNTRY DEV AT STONEBRIAR PH 1

Address
15851 ROLATER RD

2796 STONEBROOK PKWY
4606 FRISCO GREEN AVE
6560 JOHN HICKMAN PKWY
5649 LEBANON RD

12400 DALLAS PKWY LEVEL 6
6655 WINNING DR 600

2796 STONEBROOK PKWY
13192 DALLAS PKWY 620
4848 PRESTON RD

8715 LEBANON RD 400
7932 PRESTON RD 500
8244 FM 423 400

16100 STATE HIGHWAY 121 SUITE
110

9351 WARREN PKWY 115

252 W STONEBROOK PKWY 600
1555 UNIVERSITY DR

5999 CUSTER RD 120

12500 LEBANON RD 104

1525 UNIVERSITY DR

12950 DALLAS PKWY 300

6065 SPORTS VILLAGE RD 700
2601 NETWORK BLVD 400
5570 FM 423 600

1377 LEGACY DR 105

9351 WARREN PKWY 101
16440 GATEWAY PATH 200

Description

9206 SF, CNEW / CUSTER ROLATER PARK RETAIL SHELL BUILDING
2

11173 SF, STONEBROOK MEDICAL OFFICE BLD - SHELL
7995 SF, SHOPS AT THE GATE BLDG 1 -SHELL

7996 SF, SHOPS AT THE GATE BLDG 2 -SHELL

6000 SF, MILLENNIUM SMILES

25390 SF, TEXAS HEALTH RESOURCES

10250 SF, THE GLEN AND THE MONARCH STAG

7851 SF, ACTION BEHAVIOR CENTERS LLC

3198 SF, MAGNOLIA DERMATOLOGY

1827 SF, TOM THUMB REMODEL

705 SF, BELOW ZERO CRYO

2200 SF, BODYBAR

1746 SF, MICI HANDCRAFTED ITALIAN

3106 SF, ZENITH INJURY RELIEF AND WELLNESS CLINIC

1658 SF, FUL1IMART

1319 SF, BAGELOLOGY

1410 SF, FLOYD'S 99 BARBERSHOP
3300 SF, PEARLE VISION

1860 SF, GREATER TEXAS FOOT & ANKLE SPECIALIST
1757 SF, NAF NAF GRILL

6019 SF, ENVISION NORTH FRISCO
2327 SF, SUNRISE CAFFE

10765 SF, CAF COMPANIES

1475 SF, SCENTHOUND GROOMING
1297 SF, MINTY BARBER LLC

1389 SF, ROBINSON FLOORING
33064 SF, NETWORK VALUE

5300 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD 200 5534 SF, HAIMAN HOGUE
5850 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD 102 2403 SF, CENTRAL WELLNESS CENTER

8/1/2022 8:16:23 AM

Page 1 of 2



City of Frisco
Commercial CO Report
From 7/1/2022 To 7/31/2022

Permit # Finaled Subtype Subdivision Address Description

B22-02656 7/22/2022  CALT FRISCO SOCCER AND ENTERTAINMENT 5566 MAIN ST 170 1940 SF, FRUITEALICIOUS
COMPLEX (CFR)

Total records on this report 30
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